
SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

1 DTU065 Attendant ABDUL KALAM 31.00

2 DTU066 Attendant ABHISHEK 31.00

3 DTU068 Attendant AJEET KUMAR PANDEY 31.00

4 DTU252 Attendant ALKESH KUMAR 31.00

5 DTU070 Attendant AMARJEET 31.00

6 DTU071 Attendant AMIN CHAND 16.50

7 DTU072 Attendant AMIT 30.00

8 DTU073 Attendant AMIT KUMAR 31.00

9 DTU244 Attendant ANSHDEEP SINGH 28.50

10 DTU074 Attendant ANAND KUMAR THAKUR 31.00

11 DTU075 Attendant ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 29.00

12 DTU076 Attendant ANKIT KUMAR 31.00

13 DTU078 Attendant ANURAG 31.00

14 DTU079 Attendant ARUN KUMAR 31.00

15 DTU270 Attendant ANJU KUMARI 31.00

16 DTU250 Attendant ARUN KUMAR KAUSHIK 30.50

17 DTU080 Attendant ARVIND KUMAR 31.00

18 DTU082 Attendant ASHOK KUMAR  31.00

19 DTU083 Attendant ASHOK KUMAR 31.00

20 DTU084 Attendant ASHOK KUMAR 31.00

21 DTU085 Attendant ATUL KUMAR SHARMA 31.00

22 DTU086 Attendant BABITA RANI 31.00

23 DTU088 Attendant BHOOP SINGH 31.00

24 DTU089 Attendant BHUPENDER 30.00

25 DTU090 Attendant BIJENDER 31.00

26 DTU091 Attendant BITTU KUMAR 31.00

27 DTU131 Attendant BHARTI 28.00

28 DTU092 Attendant CHANDER MUKHI BHARTI 31.00

29 DTU093 Attendant DARSHAN 31.00

30 DTU094 Attendant DAYANAND KUMAR 31.00

31 DTU095 Attendant DAYASHANKAR 31.00

32 DTU096 Attendant DEEPAK 29.00

33 DTU097 Attendant DEEPAK 31.00

34 DTU098 Attendant DEEPAK 31.00

35 DTU099 Attendant DEEPAK KUMAR 31.00

36 DTU100 Attendant DHARAM PAL 27.00

37 DTU101 Attendant DHIRAJ KUMAR 31.00

38 DTU257 Attendant DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA 31.00

39 DTU102 Attendant GAURAV KUMAR 31.00

40 DTU103 Attendant GOPAL 29.50

41 DTU246 Attendant GEETA 26.00

42 DTU104 Attendant GOVIND KUMAR CHOUDHARI 31.00

43 DTU105 Attendant GOVIND SINGH 31.00

44 DTU106 Attendant HIRENDER MANN 31.00

45 DTU107 Attendant HARENDER 31.00

46 DTU108 Attendant INDER SINGH 31.00

47 DTU109 Attendant IRFAN ALI 30.00

48 DTU110 Attendant JAI PRAKASH PANDEY 23.00

49 DTU111 Attendant JAIVEER KUMAR 31.00

50 DTU112 Attendant KAMAL 31.00
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SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

51 DTU113 Attendant KESHAV DUTT SATI 31.00

52 DTU114 Attendant KESHAV GAUTAM 31.00

53 DTU266 Attendant KISHAN RANA 31.00

54 DTU116 Attendant KRISHAN KAUSHIK 29.00

55 DTU117 Attendant KRISHAN KUMAR 31.00

56 DTU118 Attendant RAJU 31.00

57 DTU119 Attendant MADAN KUMAR PRASAD 31.00

58 DTU120 Attendant MAHESH 31.00

59 DTU121 Attendant MAHESH KUMAR 31.00

60 DTU122 Attendant MANISH 31.00

61 DTU123 Attendant MANISH KUMAR 30.50

62 DTU124 Attendant MANJEET 31.00

63 DTU125 Attendant MAMTA YADAV 31.00

64 DTU264 Attendant MAMTA DEVI 31.00

65 DTU126 Attendant MANJEET KOUR 29.00

66 DTU127 Attendant MANJU DEVI 31.00

67 DTU128 Attendant MANOJ KUMAR 30.00

68 DTU129 Attendant MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 31.00

69 DTU249 Attendant MEHAK CHOPRA 30.00

70 DTU130 Attendant MANOJ RANA 31.00

71 DTU132 Attendant MOHAN KUMAR 31.00

72 DTU133 Attendant MONU 30.50

73 DTU135 Attendant MUKESH KUMAR 31.00

74 DTU136 Attendant NARENDER 31.00

75 DTU137 Attendant NARENDER YADAV 27.00

76 DTU138 Attendant NARESH YADAV 31.00

77 DTU139 Attendant NAVEEN KUMAR 31.00

78 DTU140 Attendant NEERAJ KUMAR 31.00

79 DTU141 Attendant NEETU MISHRA 31.00

80 DTU143 Attendant NIRMALA 31.00

81 DTU144 Attendant NITESH KUMAR 31.00

82 DTU145 Attendant NITIN KUMAR 31.00

83 DTU248 Attendant NARENDER SINGH LOHIA 27.00

84 DTU245 Attendant NARESH KHARI 31.00

85 DTU146 Attendant PANCHAM KUMAR 31.00

86 DTU147 Attendant PANKAJ 31.00

87 DTU148 Attendant PANKAJ KUMAR 31.00

88 DTU149 Attendant PANKAJ KUMAR 31.00

89 DTU150 Attendant PANKAJ KUMAR 23.00

90 DTU151 Attendant PARDEEP 30.00

91 DTU152 Attendant PARMILA 31.00

92 DTU153 Attendant PAWAN KUMAR GAUR 31.00

93 DTU154 Attendant PERVESH KUMAR 31.00

94 DTU155 Attendant PRADEEP 31.00

95 DTU156 Attendant PARDEEP KUMAR 28.00

96 DTU262 Attendant PUJA FARMANIA 29.00

97 DTU157 Attendant PRASENJEET 31.00

98 DTU158 Attendant PRAVEEN KUMAR 31.00

99 DTU159 Attendant RAHUL 31.00

100 DTU247 Attendant RAMBEER SINGH TOMAR 31.00

101 DTU160 Attendant RAJESH 31.00

102 DTU161 Attendant RAJESH RANA 30.50

103 DTU162 Attendant RAJIV SAH 28.00



SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

104 DTU163 Attendant RAJU KUMAR 31.00

105 DTU269 Attendant REKHA 31.00

106 DTU164 Attendant RAKESH 31.00

107 DTU166 Attendant ROHIT KUMAR 31.00

108 DTU168 Attendant ROHIT SHARMA 31.00

109 DTU169 Attendant SADHNA JHA 31.00

110 DTU170 Attendant SANDEEP KUMAR 31.00

111 DTU171 Attendant SANJAY KUMAR 31.00

112 DTU172 Attendant SANJAY SAROHA 30.00

113 DTU173 Attendant SANJEEV 29.00

114 DTU255 Attendant SONI DEVI 24.00

115 DTU174 Attendant SANTOSH 28.50

116 DTU175 Attendant SAURABH 31.00

117 DTU176 Attendant SHARMILA  JAS 31.00

118 DTU177 Attendant SHRI KRISHAN 31.00

119 DTU178 Attendant SITA DEVI 31.00

120 DTU179 Attendant SOMDUTT 31.00

121 DTU180 Attendant SONIA RANA 31.00

122 DTU235 Attendant SONU 31.00

123 DTU183 Attendant SUMIT 30.50

124 DTU184 Attendant SUMIT KUMAR 28.00

125 DTU202 Attendant SAHIL 27.00

126 DTU201 Attendant SUNIL KUMAR 31.00

127 DTU185 Attendant SUNEEL TOMAR 31.00

128 DTU186 Attendant SUNIL KUMAR 31.00

129 DTU187 Attendant SUNIL KUMAR 31.00

130 DTU188 Attendant SUNIL SONI 30.00

131 DTU189 Attendant SURENDRA KUMAR 7.00

132 DTU190 Attendant SURENDER SINGH 31.00

133 DTU191 Attendant SUSHIL HOODA 26.50

134 DTU192 Attendant SWEETY 31.00

135 DTU193 Attendant TINU KUMAR 11.00

136 DTU194 Attendant UMA SHARMA 28.00

137 DTU195 Attendant VIJAY SHARMA 31.00

138 DTU196 Attendant VIKAS KUMAR 29.00

139 DTU197 Attendant VIKRAM SINGH 22.00

140 DTU198 Attendant VINOD KUMAR 28.00

141 DTU199 Attendant VIPIN KUMAR 25.00

142 DTU200 Attendant VISHAL 27.00

143 DTU271 Attendant AMAN 25.00

144 DTU258 Attendant AMIT KUMAR 31.00

145 DTU242 Attendant ASHISH KUMAR 31.00

146 DTU203 Attendant ABHAY KISHOR PRASAD 31.00

147 DTU204 Attendant AJAY KUMAR 30.50

148 DTU205 Attendant AMIT KUMAR PARCHA 31.00

149 DTU206 Attendant ANJU GUPTA 27.00

150 DTU207 Attendant ARVIND KUMAR 30.00

151 DTU208 Attendant BHAGWATI 31.00

152 DTU209 Attendant BINDU 3.00

153 DTU210 Attendant DEEPAK UPADHYAY 27.00

154 DTU243 Attendant GOPAL 31.00

155 DTU213 Attendant KANCHAN 31.00

156 DTU215 Attendant KAUSHILYA DEVI 29.00



SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

157 DTU216 Attendant MAMTA 30.00

158 DTU267 Attendant MUKESH KUMAR 31.00

159 DTU217 Attendant MANINDER SINGH 31.00

160 DTU221 Attendant NEETU DEVI 30.00

161 DTU239 Attendant NEELAM 29.00

162 DTU240 Attendant NITASHA 30.00

163 DTU261 Attendant NEERAJ KUMAR 29.50

164 DTU222 Attendant OMWATI 29.00

165 DTU224 Attendant PRAMOD KUMAR PASWAN 30.50

166 DTU225 Attendant PRITI 20.00

167 DTU226 Attendant RAMDEV 31.00

168 DTU227 Attendant RANJEET KUMAR 31.00

169 DTU228 Attendant REKHA 27.00

170 DTU229 Attendant REKHA DALAL 30.00

171 DTU230 Attendant RENU 30.00

172 DTU265 Attendant RENU VERMA 30.00

173 DTU259 Attendant ROHIT MISHRA 5.00

174 DTU260 Attendant ROHIT SAH 31.00

175 DTU231 Attendant SACHIN KATARIA 31.00

176 DTU241 Attendant SANCHIT SOOD 2.00

177 DTU232 Attendant SAVITA 31.00

178 DTU233 Attendant SEEMA DEVI 31.00

179 DTU234 Attendant SHARMILA 29.00

180 DTU236 Attendant SUNITA DEVI 29.00

181 DTU218 Attendant SUMANI KUMARI 31.00

182 DTU237 Attendant SURESH DEVI 31.00

183 DTU238 Attendant VINEETA 31.00

184 DTU297 Attendant ROHIT KUMAR 31.00

185 DTU298 ATTENDANT CHIRAG SINGH 28.00

186 DTU303 Attendant KAMAL ARORA 28.00

187 DTU315 Attendant AMIT KUMAR PASWAN 31.00

188 DTU318 Attendant SAURABH BHASKAR 26.00

189 DTU317 Attendant SUMIT KUMAR 31.00

190 DTU319 Attendant HARI KISHAN 31.00

191 DTU320 Attendant REKHA DEVI 23.00

192 DTU325 Attendant NEERAJ KUMAR 31.00

193 DTU326 Attendant ASHWANI 1.00

194 DTU327 Attendant YASH 30.00

195 DTU331 Attendant SANDEEP YADAV 29.00

196 DTU332 Attendant DEEPAK 31.00

197 DTU333 Attendant SANGEETA DEVI 31.00

198 DTU335 Attendant POOJA 31.00

199 DTU337 Attendant UMESH KUMAR VERMA 31.00

200 DTU339 Attendant SANDEEP 29.00

201 DTU341 Attendant INDRAJEET SINGH 31.00

202 DTU347 Attendant KUNAL 31.00

203 DTU606 ATTENDANT RAJNI 29.50

204 DTU607 ATTENDANT KARAN KUMAR 31.00

205 DTU608 ATTENDANT RAKHI 31.00

206 DTU609 ATTENDANT KUNAL 31.00

207 DTU610 ATTENDANT TRIDEV 31.00

208 DTU611 ATTENDANT PARDEEP KUMAR 31.00

209 DTU612 ATTENDANT CHANDAN MISHRA 29.00



SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

210 DTU613 ATTENDANT NARENDRA 29.00

211 DTU617 ATTENDANT SANTOSH TIWARI 26.00

212 DTU618 ATTENDANT BEENA DEVI 31.00

213 DTU625 ATTENDANT POOJA KUMARI 31.00

214 DTU638 ATTENDANT SONU KUMAR 12.00

215 DTU637 ATTENDANT TARUN KUMAR 31.00

216 DTU636 ATTENDANT SHALINI 29.00

217 DTU635 ATTENDANT MAMTA RANI 31.00

218 DTU351 ATTENDANT KIRAN TANWAR 25.00

219 DTU641 ATTENDANT UMESH KUMAR KHARWAR 21.00

220 DTU642 ATTENDANT SATISH KUMAR 24.00

221 DTU304 JOA KUNAL 31.00

222 DTU328 JOA ROHIT 31.00

223 DTU342 JOA KIRAN 28.00

224 DTU344 JOA DEEPAK THAPLIYAL 31.00

225 DTU338 STA SYEDA NAJIM HUSSAIN 30.00

226 DTU001 JOA AAKASH PAWAR 31.00

227 DTU004 JOA AMRIT KAUR 30.00

228 DTU005 JOA ANURADHA 30.50

229 DTU006 JOA BALBIR SINGH 29.00

230 DTU007 JOA DEEPA 27.00

231 DTU008 JOA DHARAMVIR SINGH 31.00

232 DTU299 JOA INDRAJEET BHARDWAJ 31.00

233 DTU010 JOA JITENDER KUMAR 30.50

234 DTU011 JOA JYOTI 31.00

235 DTU012 JOA MAHESH SISODIA 30.00

236 DTU013 JOA MAMTA 31.00

237 DTU014 JOA MANISH BHARTI 31.00

238 DTU016 JOA MEENAKSHI 31.00

239 DTU018 JOA NEELAM 29.50

240 DTU019 JOA NIDHA SINGH CHAUDHARY 31.00

241 DTU020 JOA NISHA 28.00

242 DTU021 JOA NISHA PANCHAL 31.00

243 DTU022 JOA PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 31.00

244 DTU024 JOA PRAMOD 28.00

245 DTU025 JOA PRAVEEN 30.00

246 DTU026 JOA RAVINDRA KUMAR JHA 31.00

247 DTU027 JOA RANJIT KUMAR OJHA 31.00

248 DTU028 JOA RICHA 27.00

249 DTU062 JOA SARVESH RANA 30.00

250 DTU030 JOA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 31.00

251 DTU032 JOA SAVITA 30.50

252 DTU033 JOA SUDESH 31.00

253 DTU034 JOA SUMAN LATA 30.50

254 DTU035 JOA SUNIL 31.00

255 DTU036 JOA SUNIL KUMAR 31.00

256 DTU037 JOA TEENA 31.00

257 DTU038 JOA VIKRANT BHARDWAJ 31.00

258 DTU039 JOA VINITA THAPLIYAL 31.00

259 DTU268 JOA SACHIN SONKAR 31.00

260 DTU042 JTA SHASHI KANT 30.00

261 DTU046 Driver RAVINDER 31.00

262 DTU050 Driver RISHI PAL 26.00



SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

263 DTU310 Driver DEVENDER 31.00

264 DTU064 Supervisor MOHAN JHA 31.00

265 DTU041 Library Asstt. NEERU SHARMA 26.00

266 DTU053 Care Taker JAI PARKASH KHATRI 31.00

267 DTU054 Section Officer OM PRAKASH SINGH 28.00

268 DTU056 Dy. Security Officer ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN 31.00

269 DTU058 Care Taker RAM SINGH 31.00

270 DTU615 CONTENT WRITER HARIOM DHr 31.00

271 DTU301 JOA HARISH 31.00

272 DTU302 JOA PRIYANKA SHARMA 31.00

273 DTU305 JOA HUM SINGH 31.00

274 DTU306 JOA RAHUL KUMAR 31.00

275 DTU311 JOA ARCHANA CHAUBEY 30.00

276 DTU312 JOA JYOTI 31.00

277 DTU313 JOA PRASHANT YADAV 26.00

278 DTU314 JOA KARTIKAY VERMA 31.00

279 DTU316 TECHNICIAN PARMOD KUMAR 30.00

280 DTU324 Telephone Operator ANIL 31.00

281 DTU346 JOA NANCY KANOJIA 31.00

282 DTU602 JOA DEEPAK RANA 31.00

283 DTU603 JOA VISHAL SHARMA 31.00

284 DTU614 VEDIO EDITOR SUYASH SAXENA 30.00

285 DTU616 VEDIO EDITOR/MEDIA MNG MOHD ANEES 31.00

286 DTU623 JTA ASHIP LIBANG 28.00

287 DTU622 JTA ROHAN PRASAD 31.00

288 DTU625 JOA TARUN KUMAR 31.00

289 DTU626 JOA MOHD SAMSHER 22.00

290 DTU627 JOA SARITA DEVI 29.00

291 DTU142 JOA NIDHI PANDEY 30.00

292 DTU629 JOA ROHIT KUMAR 29.00

293 DTU631 JOA ANJALI MANCHANDA 31.00

294 DTU 632 JTA DIPEN YADAV 29.00

295 DTU631 JTA SONIA 31.00

296 DTU639 Care Taker EKTA MEHRA 31.00

297 DTU290 Attendant 2 HARISH CHANDRA BHATT 14.00

298 DTU255 JOA ROHIT MISHRA 25.00

299 DTU048 Driver AMIT TIWARI 31.00

300 DTU640 JOA DEEPAK KATARIYA 18.00

301 DTU284 Nurse MILAN GUPTA 31.00

302 DTU322 Nurse PRIYA SHARMA 31.00

303 DTU321 Nurse ANMOL JAIN 30.00

304 DTU619 MALE NURSE KARAN 31.00

305 DTU621 NURSE SONALI RANA 31.00

306 DTU620 MALE NURSE DEEPAK PAL 31.00

307 DTU272 GROUND MAN DEEPAK 31.00

308 DTU273 GROUND MAN JAYDEV MISTRY 17.00

309 DTU274 SPORTS COACH AJAY KUMAR 30.50

310 DTU275 SPORTS COACH HARISH DAGAR 1.00

311 DTU276 SPORTS COACH MAHAVEER 31.00

312 DTU277 SPORTS COACH NAVNEET GULIA 30.00

313 DTU281 SPORTS COACH RICHA 31.00

314 DTU282 SPORTS COACH SUNIL KUMAR 29.00

315 DTU636 SPORTS COACH ANKIT YADAV 31.00



SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

316 DTU637 SPORTS COACH NARESH HOODA 24.00

317 DTU280 SPORTS COACH PRAKRITI 31.00

318 DTU288 Cameraman SUSHIL KUMAR  31.00

319 DTU289 Cameraman NARESH KR NAUTIYAL 31.00

320 DTU351 LSG KIRAN TANWAR 6.00

321 DTU352 LSG POONAM 31.00

322 DTU353 LSG SUMAN 31.00

323 DTU354 L SUP JAVITRI DEVI 31.00

324 DTU355 LSG ASHA GROVER 30.00

325 DTU356 LSG KIRAN DEVI 31.00

326 DTU357 LSG RAJNI 31.00

327 DTU358 LSG ANJALI SHARMA 31.00

328 DTU359 LSG NIRMLA 31.00

329 DTU360 LSG ALKA 31.00

330 DTU361 LSG GITANJALI RAI 31.00

331 DTU362 LSG KISMAT DEVI 8.00

332 DTU363 LSG KALPANA 31.00

333 DTU364 LSG KAVITA DEVI VERMA 31.00

334 DTU365 LSG BABITA 31.00

335 DTU366 LSG RENU 30.00

336 DTU367 LSG AVINASH KAUR 31.00

337 DTU368 LSG GURMEET KAUR 31.00

338 DTU369 LSG POOJA KAUR 31.00

339 DTU370 LSG RUCHI JAIN 31.00

340 DTU371 LSG ANITA 31.00

341 DTU372 LSG SUNITA 31.00

342 DTU373 LSG NISHA SINGH 31.00

343 DTU374 LSG RAKHI KUMARI 31.00

344 DTU375 LSG PREETI DEVI 31.00

345 DTU376 LSG BABY SINGH 31.00

346 DTU377 LSG NEER MAYA THAPA 31.00

347 DTU378 LSG MAMTA 31.00

348 DTU379 LSG USHA KIRAN 31.00

349 DTU381 LSG KESH KUMARI NIOPANE 31.00

350 DTU382 LSG SANGITA KUMARI 31.00

351 DTU383 LSG SARITA 31.00

352 DTU384 LSG KAVITA 23.00

353 DTU385 LSG NIRUPMA PANDEY 31.00

354 DTU386 LSG MENKA DEVI 31.00

355 DTU387 LSG OM PATI 31.00

356 DTU388 LSG DIMPAL KUMARI 30.00

357 DTU389 LSG RAJNI 30.00

10432.00TOTAL 



SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

1 DTU065 Attendant ABDUL KALAM 31.00

2 DTU066 Attendant ABHISHEK 31.00

3 DTU068 Attendant AJEET KUMAR PANDEY 31.00

4 DTU252 Attendant ALKESH KUMAR 31.00

5 DTU070 Attendant AMARJEET 31.00

6 DTU071 Attendant AMIN CHAND 25.50

7 DTU072 Attendant AMIT 31.00

8 DTU073 Attendant AMIT KUMAR 31.00

9 DTU244 Attendant ANSHDEEP SINGH 31.00

10 DTU074 Attendant ANAND KUMAR THAKUR 29.00

11 DTU075 Attendant ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 31.00

12 DTU076 Attendant ANKIT KUMAR 31.00

13 DTU078 Attendant ANURAG 31.00

14 DTU079 Attendant ARUN KUMAR 31.00

15 DTU270 Attendant ANJU KUMARI 31.00

16 DTU250 Attendant ARUN KUMAR KAUSHIK 31.00

17 DTU080 Attendant ARVIND KUMAR 28.00

18 DTU082 Attendant ASHOK KUMAR  31.00

19 DTU083 Attendant ASHOK KUMAR 31.00

20 DTU084 Attendant ASHOK KUMAR 31.00

21 DTU085 Attendant ATUL KUMAR SHARMA 29.00

22 DTU086 Attendant BABITA RANI 28.00

23 DTU088 Attendant BHOOP SINGH 31.00

24 DTU089 Attendant BHUPENDER 31.00

25 DTU090 Attendant BIJENDER 31.00

26 DTU091 Attendant BITTU KUMAR 31.00

27 DTU131 Attendant BHARTI 29.00

28 DTU092 Attendant CHANDER MUKHI BHARTI 31.00

29 DTU093 Attendant DARSHAN 31.00

30 DTU094 Attendant DAYANAND KUMAR 31.00

31 DTU095 Attendant DAYASHANKAR 31.00

32 DTU096 Attendant DEEPAK 30.00

33 DTU097 Attendant DEEPAK 29.00

34 DTU098 Attendant DEEPAK 31.00

35 DTU099 Attendant DEEPAK KUMAR 31.00

36 DTU100 Attendant DHARAM PAL 31.00

37 DTU101 Attendant DHIRAJ KUMAR 31.00

38 DTU257 Attendant DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA 31.00

39 DTU102 Attendant GAURAV KUMAR 31.00

40 DTU103 Attendant GOPAL 31.00

41 DTU246 Attendant GEETA 31.00

42 DTU104 Attendant GOVIND KUMAR CHOUDHARI 31.00

43 DTU105 Attendant GOVIND SINGH 31.00

44 DTU106 Attendant HIRENDER MANN 31.00

45 DTU107 Attendant HARENDER 31.00

46 DTU108 Attendant INDER SINGH 31.00

47 DTU109 Attendant IRFAN ALI 31.00

48 DTU110 Attendant JAI PRAKASH PANDEY 31.00

49 DTU111 Attendant JAIVEER KUMAR 31.00

50 DTU112 Attendant KAMAL 31.00

51 DTU113 Attendant KESHAV DUTT SATI 31.00

52 DTU114 Attendant KESHAV GAUTAM 31.00

53 DTU266 Attendant KISHAN RANA 31.00
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54 DTU116 Attendant KRISHAN KAUSHIK 31.00

55 DTU117 Attendant KRISHAN KUMAR 29.00

56 DTU118 Attendant RAJU 30.00

57 DTU119 Attendant MADAN KUMAR PRASAD 31.00

58 DTU120 Attendant MAHESH 31.00

59 DTU121 Attendant MAHESH KUMAR 30.00

60 DTU122 Attendant MANISH 31.00

61 DTU123 Attendant MANISH KUMAR 31.00

62 DTU124 Attendant MANJEET 30.00

63 DTU125 Attendant MAMTA YADAV 31.00

64 DTU264 Attendant MAMTA DEVI 31.00

65 DTU126 Attendant MANJEET KOUR 31.00

66 DTU127 Attendant MANJU DEVI 31.00

67 DTU128 Attendant MANOJ KUMAR 29.00

68 DTU129 Attendant MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 31.00

69 DTU249 Attendant MEHAK CHOPRA 31.00

70 DTU130 Attendant MANOJ RANA 31.00

71 DTU132 Attendant MOHAN KUMAR 31.00

72 DTU133 Attendant MONU 31.00

73 DTU135 Attendant MUKESH KUMAR 31.00

74 DTU063 JOA MOHAMMAD SAMSHER 31.00

75 DTU136 Attendant NARENDER 31.00

76 DTU137 Attendant NARENDER YADAV 28.00

77 DTU138 Attendant NARESH YADAV 30.00

78 DTU139 Attendant NAVEEN KUMAR 31.00

79 DTU140 Attendant NEERAJ KUMAR 31.00

80 DTU141 Attendant NEETU MISHRA 31.00

81 DTU142 JOA NIDHI PANDEY 29.00

82 DTU143 Attendant NIRMALA 31.00

83 DTU144 Attendant NITESH KUMAR 28.00

84 DTU145 Attendant NITIN KUMAR 31.00

85 DTU248 Attendant NARENDER SINGH LOHIA 31.00

86 DTU245 Attendant NARESH KHARI 31.00

87 DTU146 Attendant PANCHAM KUMAR 31.00

88 DTU147 Attendant PANKAJ 31.00

89 DTU148 Attendant PANKAJ KUMAR 31.00

90 DTU149 Attendant PANKAJ KUMAR 31.00

91 DTU150 Attendant PANKAJ KUMAR 31.00

92 DTU151 Attendant PARDEEP 28.00

93 DTU152 Attendant PARMILA 31.00

94 DTU153 Attendant PAWAN KUMAR GAUR 31.00

95 DTU154 Attendant PERVESH KUMAR 31.00

96 DTU155 Attendant PRADEEP 31.00

97 DTU156 Attendant PARDEEP KUMAR 27.00

98 DTU262 Attendant PUJA FARMANIA 30.00

99 DTU157 Attendant PRASENJEET 31.00

100 DTU158 Attendant PRAVEEN KUMAR 31.00

101 DTU159 Attendant RAHUL 31.00

102 DTU247 Attendant RAMBEER SINGH TOMAR 31.00

103 DTU160 Attendant RAJESH 31.00

104 DTU161 Attendant RAJESH RANA 31.00

105 DTU162 Attendant RAJIV SAH 31.00

106 DTU163 Attendant RAJU KUMAR 31.00

107 DTU269 Attendant REKHA 31.00

108 DTU164 Attendant RAKESH 31.00

109 DTU166 Attendant ROHIT KUMAR 31.00



SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

110 DTU167 JOA ROHIT KUMAR 31.00

111 DTU168 Attendant ROHIT SHARMA 31.00

112 DTU169 Attendant SADHNA JHA 31.00

113 DTU170 Attendant SANDEEP KUMAR 31.00

114 DTU171 Attendant SANJAY KUMAR 31.00

115 DTU172 Attendant SANJAY SAROHA 28.00

116 DTU173 Attendant SANJEEV 31.00

117 DTU255 Attendant SONI DEVI 31.00

118 DTU174 Attendant SANTOSH 30.00

119 DTU175 Attendant SAURABH 30.00

120 DTU176 Attendant SHARMILA  JAS 31.00

121 DTU177 Attendant SHRI KRISHAN 31.00

122 DTU178 Attendant SITA DEVI 31.00

123 DTU179 Attendant SOMDUTT 31.00

124 DTU180 Attendant SONIA RANA 31.00

125 DTU235 Attendant SONU 31.00

126 DTU183 Attendant SUMIT 30.00

127 DTU184 Attendant SUMIT KUMAR 28.00

128 DTU202 Attendant SAHIL 28.00

129 DTU201 Attendant SUNIL KUMAR 31.00

130 DTU185 Attendant SUNEEL TOMAR 31.00

131 DTU186 Attendant SUNIL KUMAR 31.00

132 DTU187 Attendant SUNIL KUMAR 31.00

133 DTU188 Attendant SUNIL SONI 29.00

134 DTU189 Attendant SURENDRA KUMAR 28.00

135 DTU190 Attendant SURENDER SINGH 31.00

136 DTU191 Attendant SUSHIL HOODA 31.00

137 DTU192 Attendant SWEETY 31.00

138 DTU193 Attendant TINU KUMAR 30.00

139 DTU194 Attendant UMA SHARMA 28.00

140 DTU195 Attendant VIJAY SHARMA 31.00

141 DTU196 Attendant VIKAS KUMAR 31.00

142 DTU197 Attendant VIKRAM SINGH 31.00

143 DTU198 Attendant VINOD KUMAR 30.00

144 DTU199 Attendant VIPIN KUMAR 29.00

145 DTU200 Attendant VISHAL 31.00

146 DTU271 Attendant AMAN 31.00

147 DTU258 Attendant AMIT KUMAR 30.00

148 DTU242 Attendant ASHISH KUMAR 31.00

149 DTU203 Attendant ABHAY KISHOR PRASAD 31.00

150 DTU204 Attendant AJAY KUMAR 31.00

151 DTU205 Attendant AMIT KUMAR PARCHA 31.00

152 DTU206 Attendant ANJU GUPTA 30.00

153 DTU207 Attendant ARVIND KUMAR 31.00

154 DTU208 Attendant BHAGWATI 31.00

155 DTU209 Attendant BINDU 28.00

156 DTU210 Attendant DEEPAK UPADHYAY 31.00

157 DTU243 Attendant GOPAL 31.00

158 DTU213 Attendant KANCHAN 31.00

159 DTU215 Attendant KAUSHILYA DEVI 31.00

160 DTU216 Attendant MAMTA 31.00

161 DTU267 Attendant MUKESH KUMAR 31.00

162 DTU217 Attendant MANINDER SINGH 31.00

163 DTU221 Attendant NEETU DEVI 30.00

164 DTU239 Attendant NEELAM 31.00

165 DTU240 Attendant NITASHA 31.00
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166 DTU261 Attendant NEERAJ KUMAR 30.00

167 DTU222 Attendant OMWATI 31.00

168 DTU224 Attendant PRAMOD KUMAR PASWAN 31.00

169 DTU225 Attendant PRITI 30.00

170 DTU226 Attendant RAMDEV 31.00

171 DTU227 Attendant RANJEET KUMAR 31.00

172 DTU228 Attendant REKHA 20.00

173 DTU229 Attendant REKHA DALAL 31.00

174 DTU230 Attendant RENU 31.00

175 DTU265 Attendant RENU VERMA 31.00

176 DTU259 JOA ROHIT MISHRA 31.00

177 DTU260 Attendant ROHIT SAH 31.00

178 DTU231 Attendant SACHIN KATARIA 31.00

179 DTU232 Attendant SAVITA 31.00

180 DTU233 Attendant SEEMA DEVI 31.00

181 DTU234 Attendant SHARMILA 31.00

182 DTU236 Attendant SUNITA DEVI 31.00

183 DTU218 Attendant SUMANI KUMARI 30.00

184 DTU237 Attendant SURESH DEVI 31.00

185 DTU238 Attendant VINEETA 29.00

186 DTU297 Attendant ROHIT KUMAR 31.00

187 DTU298 ATTENDANT CHIRAG SINGH 31.00

188 DTU304 JOA KUNAL 31.00

189 DTU328 JOA ROHIT 30.00

190 DTU342 JOA KIRAN 30.00

191 DTU344 JOA DEEPAK THAPLIYAL 30.00

192 DTU338 STA SYEDA NAJIM HUSSAIN 28.00

193 DTU338 STA SYEDA NAJIM HUSSAIN 30.00 dec short salary paid

194 DTU303 Attendant KAMAL ARORA 31.00

195 DTU315 Attendant AMIT KUMAR PASWAN 31.00

196 DTU318 Attendant SAURABH BHASKAR 28.00

197 DTU317 Attendant SUMIT KUMAR 30.00

198 DTU319 Attendant HARI KISHAN 31.00

199 DTU320 Attendant REKHA DEVI 31.00

200 DTU325 Attendant NEERAJ KUMAR 30.50

201 DTU327 Attendant YASH 31.00

202 DTU331 Attendant SANDEEP YADAV 24.00

203 DTU332 Attendant DEEPAK 31.00

204 DTU333 Attendant SANGEETA DEVI 31.00

205 DTU335 Attendant POOJA 31.00

206 DTU337 Attendant UMESH KUMAR VERMA 31.00

207 DTU339 Attendant SANDEEP 30.00

208 DTU341 Attendant INDRAJEET SINGH 31.00

209 DTU347 Attendant KUNAL 31.00

210 DTU287 content writer HARIOM DHAR DWIVEDI 31.00

211 DTU288 Cameraman SUSHIL KUMAR  28.00

212 DTU289 Cameraman NARESH KR NAUTIYAL 31.00

213 DTU001 JOA AAKASH PAWAR 30.00

214 DTU004 JOA AMRIT KAUR 30.00

215 DTU005 JOA ANURADHA 31.00

216 DTU006 JOA BALBIR SINGH 29.00

217 DTU007 JOA DEEPA 30.00

218 DTU008 JOA DHARAMVIR SINGH 31.00

219 DTU299 JOA INDRAJEET BHARDWAJ 31.00

220 DTU010 JOA JITENDER KUMAR 31.00

221 DTU011 JOA JYOTI 31.00
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222 DTU012 JOA MAHESH SISODIA 28.50

223 DTU013 JOA MAMTA 31.00

224 DTU016 JOA MEENAKSHI 31.00

225 DTU018 JOA NEELAM 28.00

226 DTU019 JOA NIDHA SINGH CHAUDHARY 30.00

227 DTU020 JOA NISHA 31.00

228 DTU021 JOA NISHA PANCHAL 31.00

229 DTU022 JOA PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 29.00

230 DTU024 JOA PRAMOD 28.00

231 DTU025 JOA PRAVEEN 31.00

232 DTU026 JOA RAVINDRA KUMAR JHA 31.00

233 DTU028 JOA RICHA 29.50

234 DTU062 JOA SARVESH RANA 31.00

235 DTU030 JOA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 31.00

236 DTU032 JOA SAVITA 29.00

237 DTU033 JOA SUDESH 30.00

238 DTU034 JOA SUMAN LATA 31.00

239 DTU035 JOA SUNIL 31.00

240 DTU036 JOA SUNIL KUMAR 31.00

241 DTU037 JOA TEENA 31.00

242 DTU038 JOA VIKRANT BHARDWAJ 31.00

243 DTU039 JOA VINITA THAPLIYAL 30.00

244 DTU268 JOA SACHIN SONKAR 29.00

245 DTU042 JTA SHASHI KANT 31.00

246 DTU046 Driver RAVINDER 31.00

247 DTU046 Driver RAVINDER 31.00 dec short salary paid

248 DTU050 Driver RISHI PAL 30.00

249 DTU050 Driver RISHI PAL 26.00 dec short salary paid

250 DTU310 Driver DEVENDER 31.00

251 DTU310 Driver DEVENDER 31.00 dec short salary paid

252 DTU048 Driver AMIT TIWARI 31.00

253 DTU048 Driver AMIT TIWARI 31.00 dec short salary paid

254 DTU064 Supervisor MOHAN JHA 28.00

255 DTU041 Library Asstt. NEERU SHARMA 31.00

256 DTU053 Care Taker JAI PARKASH KHATRI 31.00

257 DTU054 Section Officer OM PRAKASH SINGH 28.00

258 DTU056 Dy. Security Officer ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN 31.00

259 DTU058 Care Taker RAM SINGH 31.00

260 DTU301 JOA HARISH 31.00

261 DTU302 JOA PRIYANKA SHARMA 31.00

262 DTU305 JOA HUM SINGH 31.00

263 DTU306 JOA RAHUL KUMAR 31.00

264 DTU311 JOA ARCHANA CHAUBEY 31.00

265 DTU312 JOA JYOTI 31.00

266 DTU313 JOA PRASHANT YADAV 31.00

267 DTU314 JOA KARTIKAY VERMA 30.50

268 DTU316 TECHNICIAN PARMOD KUMAR 31.00

269 DTU324 Telephone Operator ANIL 31.00

270 DTU346 JOA NANCY KANOJIA 31.00

271 DTU284 Nurse MILAN GUPTA 31.00

272 DTU321 Nurse ANMOL JAIN 31.00

273 DTU322 Nurse PRIYA SHARMA 31.00

274 DTU290 JOA HARISH CHANDRA BHATT 29.50

275 DTU272 GROUND MAN DEEPAK 31.00

276 DTU273 GROUND MAN JAYDEV MISTRY 28.00

277 DTU274 SPORTS COACH AJAY KUMAR 29.00
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278 DTU275 SPORTS COACH HARISH DAGAR 4.00

279 DTU276 SPORTS COACH MAHAVEER 31.00

280 DTU277 SPORTS COACH NAVNEET GULIA 31.00

281 DTU281 SPORTS COACH RICHA 31.00

282 DTU282 SPORTS COACH SUNIL KUMAR 25.00

283 DTU280 SPORTS COACH PRAKRITI 30.00

284 DTU602 JOA DEEPAK RANA 31.00

285 DTU603 JOA VISHAL SHARMA 31.00

286 DTU606 ATTENDANT RAJNI 29.50

287 DTU607 ATTENDANT KARAN KUMAR 31.00

288 DTU608 ATTENDANT RAKHI 31.00

289 DTU609 ATTENDANT KUNAL 31.00

290 DTU610 ATTENDANT TRIDEV 31.00

291 DTU611 ATTENDANT PARDEEP KUMAR 31.00

292 DTU612 ATTENDANT CHANDAN MISHRA 31.00

293 DTU613 ATTENDANT NARENDRA 31.00

294 DTU614 VEDIO EDITOR SUYASH SAXENA 31.00

295 DTU616 VEDIO EDITOR/MEDIA MNGMOHD ANEES 31.00

296 DTU617 ATTENDANT SANTOSH TIWARI 31.00

297 DTU618 ATTENDANT BEENA DEVI 31.00

298 DTU619 MALE NURSE KARAN 31.00

299 DTU620 MALE NURSE DEEPAK PAL 31.00

300 DTU621 NURSE SONALI RANA 31.00

301 DTU622 JTA ROHAN PRASAD 31.00

302 DTU623 JTA ASHIP LIBANG 22.00

303 DTU625 JOA TARUN KUMAR 31.00

304 DTU627 JOA SARITA DEVI 31.00

305 DTU628 ATTENDANT POOJA KUMARI 31.00

306 DTU629 JOA ANJALI MANCHANDA 30.00

307 DTU630 JTA DIPEN YADAV 31.00

308 DTU631 JTA SONIA 31.00

309 DTU632 ATTENDANT MAMTA RANI 29.00

310 DTU633 ATTENDANT SONU KUMAR 14.00

311 DTU634 ATTENDANT TARUN KUMAR 31.00

312 DTU635 ATTENDANT SHALINI 31.00

313 DTU636 SPORTS COACH ANKIT YADAV 27.00

314 DTU637 SPORTS COACH NARESH HOODA 27.00

315 DTU639 Care Taker EKTA MEHRA 31.00

316 DTU640 JOA DEEPAK KATARIYA 30.00

317 DTU641 ATTENDANT UMESH KUMAR KHARWAR 31.00

318 DTU642 ATTENDANT SATISH KUMAR 31.00

319 DTU644 ATTENDANT JYOTI DEVI 31.00

320 DTU645 ATTENDANT AVNEESH KUMAR 31.00

321 DTU351 ATTENDANT KIRAN TANWAR 29.00

322 DTU352 LSG POONAM 15.00

323 DTU353 LSG SUMAN 15.00

324 DTU354 L SUP JAVITRI DEVI 15.00

325 DTU355 LSG ASHA GROVER 15.00

326 DTU356 LSG KIRAN DEVI 11.00

327 DTU357 LSG RAJNI 13.00

328 DTU358 LSG ANJALI SHARMA 11.00

329 DTU359 LSG NIRMLA 15.00

330 DTU360 LSG ALKA 14.00

331 DTU361 LSG GITANJALI RAI 14.00

332 DTU362 LSG KISMAT DEVI 15.00

333 DTU363 LSG KALPANA 14.00
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334 DTU364 LSG KAVITA DEVI VERMA 13.00

335 DTU365 LSG BABITA 15.00

336 DTU366 LSG RENU 15.00

337 DTU367 LSG AVINASH KAUR 15.00

338 DTU368 LSG GURMEET KAUR 15.00

339 DTU369 LSG POOJA KAUR 14.00

340 DTU370 LSG RUCHI JAIN 15.00

341 DTU371 LSG ANITA 15.00

342 DTU372 LSG SUNITA 15.00

343 DTU373 LSG NISHA SINGH 15.00

344 DTU374 LSG RAKHI KUMARI 15.00

345 DTU375 LSG PREETI DEVI 15.00

346 DTU376 LSG BABY SINGH 15.00

347 DTU377 LSG NEER MAYA THAPA 15.00

348 DTU378 LSG MAMTA 15.00

349 DTU379 LSG USHA KIRAN 15.00

350 DTU381 LSG KESH KUMARI NIOPANE 15.00

351 DTU382 LSG SANGITA KUMARI 15.00

352 DTU383 LSG SARITA 15.00

353 DTU384 LSG KAVITA 4.00

354 DTU385 LSG NIRUPMA PANDEY 14.00

355 DTU386 LSG MENKA DEVI 15.00

356 DTU387 LSG OM PATI 15.00

357 DTU388 LSG DIMPAL KUMARI 14.00

358 DTU389 LSG RAJNI 14.00

10244.50TOTAL 
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1 DTU065 Attendant ABDUL KALAM 29.00

2 DTU066 Attendant ABHISHEK 29.00

3 DTU068 Attendant AJEET KUMAR PANDEY 29.00

4 DTU252 Attendant ALKESH KUMAR 28.00

5 DTU070 Attendant AMARJEET 29.00

6 DTU071 Attendant AMIN CHAND 29.00

7 DTU072 Attendant AMIT 29.00

8 DTU073 Attendant AMIT KUMAR 29.00

9 DTU244 Attendant ANSHDEEP SINGH 28.00

10 DTU074 Attendant ANAND KUMAR THAKUR 28.00

11 DTU075 Attendant ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 29.00

12 DTU076 Attendant ANKIT KUMAR 29.00

13 DTU078 Attendant ANURAG 29.00

14 DTU079 Attendant ARUN KUMAR 29.00

15 DTU270 Attendant ANJU KUMARI 29.00

16 DTU250 Attendant ARUN KUMAR KAUSHIK 29.00

17 DTU080 Attendant ARVIND KUMAR 27.00

18 DTU082 Attendant ASHOK KUMAR  27.00

19 DTU083 Attendant ASHOK KUMAR 29.00

20 DTU084 Attendant ASHOK KUMAR 29.00

21 DTU085 Attendant ATUL KUMAR SHARMA 29.00

22 DTU086 Attendant BABITA RANI 29.00

23 DTU088 Attendant BHOOP SINGH 29.00

24 DTU089 Attendant BHUPENDER 28.00

25 DTU090 Attendant BIJENDER 29.00

26 DTU091 Attendant BITTU KUMAR 29.00

27 DTU131 Attendant BHARTI 29.00

28 DTU092 Attendant CHANDER MUKHI BHARTI 29.00

29 DTU093 Attendant DARSHAN 29.00

30 DTU094 Attendant DAYANAND KUMAR 29.00

31 DTU095 Attendant DAYASHANKAR 29.00

32 DTU096 Attendant DEEPAK 28.00

33 DTU097 Attendant DEEPAK 29.00

34 DTU098 Attendant DEEPAK 29.00

35 DTU099 Attendant DEEPAK KUMAR 29.00

36 DTU100 Attendant DHARAM PAL 29.00

37 DTU101 Attendant DHIRAJ KUMAR 29.00

38 DTU257 Attendant DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA 28.00

39 DTU102 Attendant GAURAV KUMAR 29.00

40 DTU103 Attendant GOPAL 29.00

41 DTU246 Attendant GEETA 26.00

42 DTU104 Attendant GOVIND KUMAR CHOUDHARI 27.00

43 DTU105 Attendant GOVIND SINGH 29.00

44 DTU106 Attendant HIRENDER MANN 27.00

45 DTU107 Attendant HARENDER 29.00

UTTRAKHAND PURVA SAINIK KALYAN NIGAM LTD

ATTANDENCE OF DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

FOR THE MONTH OF FEB-2024



SR. NO. EMP NO. DESIGNATION NAME ATT. REMARKS

46 DTU108 Attendant INDER SINGH 2.00

47 DTU109 Attendant IRFAN ALI 27.00

48 DTU110 Attendant JAI PRAKASH PANDEY 29.00

49 DTU111 Attendant JAIVEER KUMAR 29.00

50 DTU112 Attendant KAMAL 29.00

51 DTU113 Attendant KESHAV DUTT SATI 29.00

52 DTU114 Attendant KESHAV GAUTAM 28.00

53 DTU266 Attendant KISHAN RANA 29.00

54 DTU116 Attendant KRISHAN KAUSHIK 29.00

55 DTU117 Attendant KRISHAN KUMAR 29.00

56 DTU118 Attendant RAJU 28.00

57 DTU119 Attendant MADAN KUMAR PRASAD 29.00

58 DTU120 Attendant MAHESH 29.00

59 DTU121 Attendant MAHESH KUMAR 29.00

60 DTU122 Attendant MANISH 29.00

61 DTU123 Attendant MANISH KUMAR 28.00

62 DTU124 Attendant MANJEET 29.00

63 DTU125 Attendant MAMTA YADAV 29.00

64 DTU264 Attendant MAMTA DEVI 29.00

65 DTU126 Attendant MANJEET KOUR 29.00

66 DTU127 Attendant MANJU DEVI 26.00

67 DTU128 Attendant MANOJ KUMAR 25.00

68 DTU129 Attendant MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 29.00

69 DTU249 Attendant MEHAK CHOPRA 28.00

70 DTU130 Attendant MANOJ RANA 28.00

71 DTU132 Attendant MOHAN KUMAR 29.00

72 DTU133 Attendant MONU 29.00

73 DTU135 Attendant MUKESH KUMAR 29.00

74 DTU063 JOA MOHAMMAD SAMSHER 29.00

75 DTU136 Attendant NARENDER 29.00

76 DTU137 Attendant NARENDER YADAV 25.00

77 DTU138 Attendant NARESH YADAV 27.00

78 DTU139 Attendant NAVEEN KUMAR 29.00

79 DTU140 Attendant NEERAJ KUMAR 29.00

80 DTU141 Attendant NEETU MISHRA 29.00

81 DTU142 JOA NIDHI PANDEY 29.00

82 DTU143 Attendant NIRMALA 29.00

83 DTU144 Attendant NITESH KUMAR 29.00

84 DTU145 Attendant NITIN KUMAR 29.00

85 DTU248 Attendant NARENDER SINGH LOHIA 29.00

86 DTU245 Attendant NARESH KHARI 29.00

87 DTU146 Attendant PANCHAM KUMAR 29.00

88 DTU147 Attendant PANKAJ 29.00

89 DTU148 Attendant PANKAJ KUMAR 29.00

90 DTU149 Attendant PANKAJ KUMAR 24.00

91 DTU150 Attendant PANKAJ KUMAR 29.00

92 DTU151 Attendant PARDEEP 24.00

93 DTU152 Attendant PARMILA 29.00
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94 DTU153 Attendant PAWAN KUMAR GAUR 29.00

95 DTU154 Attendant PERVESH KUMAR 29.00

96 DTU155 Attendant PRADEEP 7.00

97 DTU155 JOA PRADEEP 22.00

98 DTU156 Attendant PARDEEP KUMAR 21.50

99 DTU262 Attendant PUJA FARMANIA 29.00

100 DTU157 Attendant PRASENJEET 29.00

101 DTU158 Attendant PRAVEEN KUMAR 29.00

102 DTU159 Attendant RAHUL 29.00

103 DTU247 Attendant RAMBEER SINGH TOMAR 29.00

104 DTU160 Attendant RAJESH 29.00

105 DTU161 Attendant RAJESH RANA 29.00

106 DTU162 Attendant RAJIV SAH 28.00

107 DTU163 Attendant RAJU KUMAR 29.00

108 DTU269 Attendant REKHA 28.50

109 DTU164 Attendant RAKESH 29.00

110 DTU166 Attendant ROHIT KUMAR 29.00

111 DTU167 JOA ROHIT KUMAR 28.00

112 DTU168 Attendant ROHIT SHARMA 29.00

113 DTU169 Attendant SADHNA JHA 29.00

114 DTU170 Attendant SANDEEP KUMAR 29.00

115 DTU171 Attendant SANJAY KUMAR 29.00

116 DTU172 Attendant SANJAY SAROHA 29.00

117 DTU173 Attendant SANJEEV 28.00

118 DTU255 Attendant SONI DEVI 26.00

119 DTU174 Attendant SANTOSH 28.00

120 DTU175 Attendant SAURABH 22.00

121 DTU176 Attendant SHARMILA  JAS 29.00

122 DTU177 Attendant SHRI KRISHAN 29.00

123 DTU178 Attendant SITA DEVI 28.00

124 DTU179 Attendant SOMDUTT 29.00

125 DTU180 Attendant SONIA RANA 29.00

126 DTU235 Attendant SONU 29.00

127 DTU183 Attendant SUMIT 28.00

128 DTU184 Attendant SUMIT KUMAR 22.00

129 DTU202 Attendant SAHIL 23.00

130 DTU201 Attendant SUNIL KUMAR 29.00

131 DTU185 Attendant SUNEEL TOMAR 29.00

132 DTU186 Attendant SUNIL KUMAR 29.00

133 DTU187 Attendant SUNIL KUMAR 29.00

134 DTU188 Attendant SUNIL SONI 29.00

135 DTU189 Attendant SURENDRA KUMAR 29.00

136 DTU190 Attendant SURENDER SINGH 27.00

137 DTU191 Attendant SUSHIL HOODA 29.00

138 DTU192 Attendant SWEETY 29.00

139 DTU193 Attendant TINU KUMAR 29.00

140 DTU194 Attendant UMA SHARMA 26.00

141 DTU195 Attendant VIJAY SHARMA 27.00
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142 DTU196 Attendant VIKAS KUMAR 21.00

143 DTU197 Attendant VIKRAM SINGH 29.00

144 DTU198 Attendant VINOD KUMAR 27.00

145 DTU199 Attendant VIPIN KUMAR 29.00

146 DTU200 Attendant VISHAL 29.00

147 DTU271 Attendant AMAN 29.00

148 DTU258 Attendant AMIT KUMAR 29.00

149 DTU242 Attendant ASHISH KUMAR 29.00

150 DTU203 Attendant ABHAY KISHOR PRASAD 29.00

151 DTU204 Attendant AJAY KUMAR 29.00

152 DTU205 Attendant AMIT KUMAR PARCHA 27.00

153 DTU206 Attendant ANJU GUPTA 29.00

154 DTU207 Attendant ARVIND KUMAR 29.00

155 DTU208 Attendant BHAGWATI 27.00

156 DTU209 Attendant BINDU 28.00

157 DTU210 Attendant DEEPAK UPADHYAY 29.00

158 DTU243 Attendant GOPAL 28.00

159 DTU213 Attendant KANCHAN 29.00

160 DTU215 Attendant KAUSHILYA DEVI 29.00

161 DTU216 Attendant MAMTA 29.00

162 DTU267 Attendant MUKESH KUMAR 29.00

163 DTU217 Attendant MANINDER SINGH 29.00

164 DTU221 Attendant NEETU DEVI 29.00

165 DTU239 Attendant NEELAM 29.00

166 DTU240 Attendant NITASHA 29.00

167 DTU261 Attendant NEERAJ KUMAR 29.00

168 DTU222 Attendant OMWATI 29.00

169 DTU224 Attendant PRAMOD KUMAR PASWAN 29.00

170 DTU225 Attendant PRITI 24.00

171 DTU226 Attendant RAMDEV 29.00

172 DTU227 Attendant RANJEET KUMAR 29.00

173 DTU228 Attendant REKHA 29.00

174 DTU229 Attendant REKHA DALAL 29.00

175 DTU230 Attendant RENU 28.00

176 DTU265 Attendant RENU VERMA 29.00

177 DTU259 JOA ROHIT MISHRA 28.50

178 DTU260 Attendant ROHIT SAH 29.00

179 DTU231 Attendant SACHIN KATARIA 29.00

180 DTU232 Attendant SAVITA 29.00

181 DTU233 Attendant SEEMA DEVI 27.00

182 DTU234 Attendant SHARMILA 27.00

183 DTU236 Attendant SUNITA DEVI 29.00

184 DTU218 Attendant SUMANI KUMARI 29.00

185 DTU237 Attendant SURESH DEVI 29.00

186 DTU238 Attendant VINEETA 29.00

187 DTU297 Attendant ROHIT KUMAR 29.00

188 DTU298 ATTENDANT CHIRAG SINGH 29.00

189 DTU304 JOA KUNAL 29.00
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190 DTU328 JOA ROHIT 29.00

191 DTU342 JOA KIRAN 28.00

192 DTU344 JOA DEEPAK THAPLIYAL 28.00

193 DTU338 STA SYEDA NAJIM HUSSAIN 29.00

194 DTU303 Attendant KAMAL ARORA 29.00

195 DTU315 Attendant AMIT KUMAR PASWAN 28.00

196 DTU318 Attendant SAURABH BHASKAR 24.00

197 DTU317 Attendant SUMIT KUMAR 25.00

198 DTU319 Attendant HARI KISHAN 29.00

199 DTU320 Attendant REKHA DEVI 29.00

200 DTU325 Attendant NEERAJ KUMAR 29.00

201 DTU327 Attendant YASH 26.00

202 DTU331 Attendant SANDEEP YADAV 29.00

203 DTU332 Attendant DEEPAK 29.00

204 DTU333 Attendant SANGEETA DEVI 29.00

205 DTU335 Attendant POOJA 28.50

206 DTU337 Attendant UMESH KUMAR VERMA 7.00

207 DTU337 JOA UMESH KUMAR VERMA 22.00

208 DTU339 Attendant SANDEEP 29.00

209 DTU341 Attendant INDRAJEET SINGH 29.00

210 DTU347 Attendant KUNAL 29.00

211 DTU287 content writer HARIOM DHAR DWIVEDI 29.00

212 DTU288 Cameraman SUSHIL KUMAR  29.00

213 DTU289 Cameraman NARESH KR NAUTIYAL 29.00

214 DTU001 JOA AAKASH PAWAR 29.00

215 DTU004 JOA AMRIT KAUR 27.00

216 DTU005 JOA ANURADHA 27.50

217 DTU006 JOA BALBIR SINGH 28.00

218 DTU007 JOA DEEPA 27.00

219 DTU008 JOA DHARAMVIR SINGH 29.00

220 DTU299 JOA INDRAJEET BHARDWAJ 19.00

221 DTU010 JOA JITENDER KUMAR 28.00

222 DTU011 JOA JYOTI 28.50

223 DTU012 JOA MAHESH SISODIA 28.00

224 DTU013 JOA MAMTA 29.00

225 DTU016 JOA MEENAKSHI 29.00

226 DTU018 JOA NEELAM 28.00

227 DTU019 JOA NIDHA SINGH CHAUDHARY 29.00

228 DTU020 JOA NISHA 29.00

229 DTU021 JOA NISHA PANCHAL 28.00

230 DTU022 JOA PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 29.00

231 DTU024 JOA PRAMOD 27.00

232 DTU025 JOA PRAVEEN 29.00

233 DTU026 JOA RAVINDRA KUMAR JHA 28.00

234 DTU027 JOA RANJIT KUMAR OJHA 20.00

235 DTU028 JOA RICHA 27.00

236 DTU062 JOA SARVESH RANA 29.00

237 DTU030 JOA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 29.00
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238 DTU032 JOA SAVITA 28.00

239 DTU033 JOA SUDESH 29.00

240 DTU034 JOA SUMAN LATA 28.00

241 DTU035 JOA SUNIL 29.00

242 DTU036 JOA SUNIL KUMAR 29.00

243 DTU037 JOA TEENA 29.00

244 DTU038 JOA VIKRANT BHARDWAJ 29.00

245 DTU039 JOA VINITA THAPLIYAL 27.00

246 DTU268 JOA SACHIN SONKAR 29.00

247 DTU042 JTA SHASHI KANT 28.00

248 DTU046 Driver RAVINDER 28.00

249 DTU050 Driver RISHI PAL 29.00

250 DTU310 Driver DEVENDER 29.00

251 DTU048 Driver AMIT TIWARI 29.00

252 DTU064 Supervisor MOHAN JHA 29.00

253 DTU041 Library Asstt. NEERU SHARMA 29.00

254 DTU053 Care Taker JAI PARKASH KHATRI 29.00

255 DTU054 Section Officer OM PRAKASH SINGH 28.00

256 DTU056 Dy. Security Officer ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN 29.00

257 DTU058 Care Taker RAM SINGH 29.00

258 DTU301 JOA HARISH 27.00

259 DTU302 JOA PRIYANKA SHARMA 28.50

260 DTU305 JOA HUM SINGH 29.00

261 DTU306 JOA RAHUL KUMAR 27.00

262 DTU311 JOA ARCHANA CHAUBEY 29.00

263 DTU312 JOA JYOTI 29.00

264 DTU313 JOA PRASHANT YADAV 27.00

265 DTU314 JOA KARTIKAY VERMA 26.00

266 DTU316 TECHNICIAN PARMOD KUMAR 29.00

267 DTU324 Telephone Operator ANIL 25.00

268 DTU346 JOA NANCY KANOJIA 28.00

269 DTU284 Nurse MILAN GUPTA 29.00

270 DTU321 Nurse ANMOL JAIN 29.00

271 DTU322 Nurse PRIYA SHARMA 29.00

272 DTU290 JOA HARISH CHANDRA BHATT 29.00

273 DTU272 GROUND MAN DEEPAK 29.00

274 DTU273 GROUND MAN JAYDEV MISTRY 24.00

275 DTU274 SPORTS COACH AJAY KUMAR 29.00

276 DTU275 SPORTS COACH HARISH DAGAR 19.00

277 DTU276 SPORTS COACH MAHAVEER 29.00
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278 DTU277 SPORTS COACH NAVNEET GULIA 28.00

279 DTU281 SPORTS COACH RICHA 29.00

280 DTU282 SPORTS COACH SUNIL KUMAR 27.00

281 DTU280 SPORTS COACH PRAKRITI 29.00

282 DTU602 JOA DEEPAK RANA 29.00

283 DTU603 JOA VISHAL SHARMA 29.00

284 DTU606 ATTENDANT RAJNI 27.00

285 DTU607 ATTENDANT KARAN KUMAR 27.00

286 DTU608 ATTENDANT RAKHI 29.00

287 DTU609 ATTENDANT KUNAL 29.00

288 DTU610 ATTENDANT TRIDEV 29.00

289 DTU611 ATTENDANT PARDEEP KUMAR 29.00

290 DTU612 ATTENDANT CHANDAN MISHRA 29.00

291 DTU613 ATTENDANT NARENDRA 28.00

292 DTU614 VEDIO EDITOR SUYASH SAXENA 29.00

293 DTU616VEDIO EDITOR/MEDIA MNGMOHD ANEES 29.00

294 DTU617 ATTENDANT SANTOSH TIWARI 29.00

295 DTU618 ATTENDANT BEENA DEVI 25.00

296 DTU619 MALE NURSE KARAN 29.00

297 DTU620 MALE NURSE DEEPAK PAL 18.00

298 DTU621 NURSE SONALI RANA 29.00

299 DTU622 JTA ROHAN PRASAD 29.00

300 DTU623 JTA ASHIP LIBANG 28.00

301 DTU625 JOA TARUN KUMAR 28.00

302 DTU627 JOA SARITA DEVI 29.00

303 DTU628 ATTENDANT POOJA KUMARI 29.00

304 DTU629 JOA ANJALI MANCHANDA 26.50

305 DTU630 JTA DIPEN YADAV 28.50

306 DTU631 JTA SONIA 29.00

307 DTU632 ATTENDANT MAMTA RANI 28.00

308 DTU633 ATTENDANT SONU KUMAR 29.00

309 DTU634 ATTENDANT TARUN KUMAR 23.00

310 DTU635 ATTENDANT SHALINI 27.50

311 DTU636 SPORTS COACH ANKIT YADAV 27.00

312 DTU637 SPORTS COACH NARESH HOODA 27.00

313 DTU639 Care Taker EKTA MEHRA 28.50

314 DTU640 JOA DEEPAK KATARIYA 26.00

315 DTU641 ATTENDANT UMESH KUMAR KHARWAR 29.00

316 DTU642 ATTENDANT SATISH KUMAR 29.00

317 DTU644 ATTENDANT JYOTI DEVI 29.00

318 DTU645 ATTENDANT AVNEESH KUMAR 29.00

319 DTU351 ATTENDANT KIRAN TANWAR 28.00

320 DTU646 JOA RAHUL KUMAR 15.00

321 DTU647 ATTENDANT NEHA PRAJESH 17.00

322 DTU648 ATTENDANT DEV KUMAR 4.00

TOTAL 8,952.5    
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